SUNDAY

9:00 CY
10:15 FR
12:00 BL

Community Walk
Strength Training

Doug’s Poetry Class
2:00 E  Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's
5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class

6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert

7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons

9:00 CY Community Walk

10:15 FR Strength Training

12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E  Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's

5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class

6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert
7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons
9:00 CY Community Walk
10:15 FR Strength Training

12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E  Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's

5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class

6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert

7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons

9:00 CY Community Walk

10:15 FR Strength Training

12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E  Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's

5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class

6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert

7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons

9:00 CY Community Walk

10:15 FR Strength Training

12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's

5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class
6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert
7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

MONDAY

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

TUESDAY

CY
FR
BL

GR
APT

CY
FR
BL

GR
APT

CY
FR
BL

GR
APT

cY
FR
BL

GR
APT

CY
FR
BL

GR
APT

Community Walk
Strength Training

Doug's Poetry Class
Chair Stretch & Flexibility
Shopping: Trader Joe's
Floral Arrangement Class

Community Walk
Strength Training

Doug's Poetry Class
Chair Stretch & Flexibility
Shopping: Trader Joe's
Floral Arrangement Class

Community Walk
Strength Training

Doug's Poetry Class
Chair Stretch & Flexibility
Shopping: Trader Joe's
Floral Arrangement Class

Community Walk
Strength Training

Doug's Poetry Class
Chair Stretch & Flexibility
Shopping: Trader Joe's
Floral Arrangement Class

Community Walk
Strength Training

Doug's Poetry Class
Chair Stretch & Flexibility
Shopping: Trader Joe's
Floral Arrangement Class

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

WEDNESDAY

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert

PC  Pickleball Lessons

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert

PC  Pickleball Lessons

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert

PC  Pickleball Lessons

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert

PC  Pickleball Lessons

CY  Community Walk

FR  Strength Training

BL  Doug's Poetry Class

E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert

PC  Pickleball Lessons

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00

THURSDAY
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT Floral Arrangement Class

FRIDAY
9:00 CY Community Walk
10:15 FR  Strength Training
12:00 BL  Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class
9:00 CY Community Walk
10:15 FR  Strength Training
12:00 BL  Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class
9:00 CY  Community Walk
10:15 FR  Strength Training
12:00 BL  Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class
9:00 CY Community Walk
10:15 FR  Strength Training
12:00 BL  Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class
9:00 CY Community Walk
10:15 FR  Strength Training
12:00 BL  Doug's Poetry Class
2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
3:15 GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class

SPECIAL EVENTS & NOTES

Movies Shown Daily @ 2:00 pm and 7:00 pm
Activities and Events are subject to change

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

9:00
10:15
12:00
2:00
3:15
5:00
6:00
7:00

SATURDAY
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert
PC  Pickleball Lessons
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert
PC  Pickleball Lessons
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert
PC  Pickleball Lessons
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert
PC  Pickleball Lessons
CY  Community Walk
FR  Strength Training
BL  Doug's Poetry Class
E Chair Stretch & Flexibility
GR  Shopping: Trader Joe's
APT  Floral Arrangement Class
CY  Dinner & Dessert
PC  Pickleball Lessons




