

LOCATION KEY

AR Activity Room BL Bar & Lounge

CY Courtyard

ATR Art Room

DECEMBER ACTIVITY CALENDAR

LIB Library

LR Living Room

FR Fitness Room

G Garden

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1		3		5		7
9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons
8		10	11	12	13	14
9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons
15		17	18	19	20	21
9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons
29	30	31		2		4
9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class	9:00 CY Community Walk 10:15 FR Strength Training 12:00 BL Doug's Poetry Class 2:00 E Chair Stretch & Flexibility 3:15 GR Shopping: Trader Joe's 5:00 APT Floral Arrangement Class 6:00 CY Dinner & Dessert 7:00 PC Pickleball Lessons

MT Movie Theater

PC Pickleball Court

TC Technology Center

W Wine Cellar

SPECIAL EVENTS & NOTES

Movies Shown Daily @ 2:00 pm and 7:00 pm

Activities and Events are subject to change